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No. 11.
E. W. Puckey to the Undeb-Seceetaey, Native Department.

Sic,— Native Office, Thames, 21st April, 1873.
I have the honor to forward herewith a detailed statement of the purchase of the Thames

foreshore, showing the progress of operations to the present time. This statement shows fullywhat
has been done and what requires to be done. Had time permitted I intended to attach hereto a
statement showing what moneys would be required to complete the purchase at the same rate as
which the purchases have hitherto been made.

I have, &c,
The Under-Secretary, Native Department, Wellington. E. W. Puckey.

Enclosure in No. 11.
Eet^bn Showing the Puechased and Unpubciiased Inteeests oe

in Haueaki Disteict.
ATITES IO T: :e Pobeshoee

Name ofBlock. Name of Claimant. Amount Paid. Total.

Kauaeranga, E. 14 B.
20 acres.

Poihakene ... ... ...
Te Mariri
Hona Taiawa
Wiremu Turipona ...
Eruera te Ngahue ...
Miriama Konehu ...
Piniha Pumoko
Hoani Toarauawhea

"V

£ s.
5 0
5 0
5 0
8 0

12 0
8 0
5 0
8 0

d.
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

£ s. d.

Kauaeranga, E. 8 B.
3 acres.

56 0 0
Eruera te Ngahue ...
Miriama Konehu ... ... 3

8
0
0

0
0

Kauaeranga, E. 9 B.
4 acres.

Matiu Poono
Karauna Koropango

6 0 0
4
4

0
0

0
0

Kauaeranga, E. 10 B.
12 acres.

Haora Tipa ...
Tamati Tangiteruru
Harata Patene
Kawiri Takurua

8 0 0
0
0

0
0

0
0

Kauaeranga, E. 11 B.
28 acres.

Kitahi te Taniwha ...
Hori Kerei Tuokioki
Eenata Kitahi
Wata te Kura
Te Warau
Tini Maru
Matire te Arawhatiu

s
8
8
S
8
8
S

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

12 0 a

Kauaeranga, E. 13 B.
59 acres.

Eeweti te Eangikawhiria ...
Miriama Konehu ...
Wiremu Turipona ...
To Pukeroa ...
Bamarihi Oehua
Eruera te Ngahue ...
Pare Watana
Mere Watana

56 0 0
14 15
14 15
14 15
14 15
14 15
14 15
14 15
14 15

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Kauaeranga, E. 12 B.
37 acres.

Eeweti te Eangikawhiria ...
Te Eeatu to Purekeoa
Mohi Tautehere
Mere Watana
Hone Koura Horoiwi
Eaiha Eeweti
Mereana Eeweti
Aherata te Urumiha

.«"

118 0 0
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

0
t)
0
0
0
0
0
0

74 0 0

Carried forward ...
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